WELCOVE TO 2003 STATE CLASS B BASKETBALL

LI NTON LI ONS

Num

5
11
21
35
41
51

Pl ayer 2pt  3pt

Kyl e Carr

St even Weber
Ross Paquin
Thomas Law er
Eri c Baker
Matt Ferderer

P OOONEPE

TEAM TOTALS 4

DI CKI NSON TRI NI TY Tl TANS

Num

12
14
20
22
24
34
44

Pl ayer 2pt  3p
West on Vetter
Chad d asser
Brady Ernst
Jadyn Nel son
Jereny Ficek
Brandon Messer
Mat Hir st

NOONDNDNO

TEAM TOTALS 8

LI NTON LI ONS

50 9
56%

4 OF 4
100%

4
6
15

LI NTON LI ONS
DI CKI NSON TRI NI TY Tl TANS

[cNoNeNolNol

t

[eNeoNeoNoNoNelNol

FGA FG»n F
4 50%
67%
0%
0%
0%
100%

P OPFPOW
OQOMNMNNOOH

©

56% 4

FGA FG»n F
0 0%
100%
67%
67%
0%
0%
33%

OO OOFrOO0-H

14 57%

=

VS

FI ELD GOALS
PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS
PERCENTAGE

REBOUNDS
TURNOVERS
SCORE

1ST 2ND 3RD
15
17

OFFI Cl ALS: CARL BUECHLER & CHRI'S HEI SE
COPI ES COWVPLI MENTS OF ADVANCED BUSI NESS METHODS

FTA  FT%
0 0%
0 0%
2 100%
2 100%
0 0%
0 0%
4 100%
FTA  FT%
0 0%
0 0%
2 50%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
2 50%

Rebounds Turn

Of Def
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
Rebounds
Of Def
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 2

over
1

OrPFrP, wo

Turn
over

P OPFP,OOO

DI CKI NSON TRI NI TY TI TANS

8 OF

57%

1 OF

50%

14

2

Asst

[cNoNeoNoN el

Asst

[eoNeoNeNol el

PF

[oNeNel e

PF

OrRrORRE

4 (Includes team rebounds)

3
17

4TH FI NAL

Tot al
Pts

NODNMNDND

15

Tot al
Pts

A~ OO H~O A~

17



